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2026-2027 

JULY - AUGUST 2026
Campus Hours   ..............................................
Campus Closed   .....................................................................
Admin Planning Days  ................................................
New Faculty/Staff Planning Days   ................................................
All Faculty/Staff Planning Days   .........................
Orientation   ............................................................................................
First Day of School   ..............................................................................

Mon-Thurs 9:00 AM-2:00 PM
Mon 6/29 - Fri 7/3

Mon Jul 27 – Fri Jul 31
Wed Aug 5

Thu Aug 6 – Tue Aug 11
Wed Aug 12
Thu Aug 13

SEPTEMBER - OCTOBER 2026
No School — Labor Day   ...................................................................
End of First Quarter   ................................................................................
No School   ...............................................................................................
K-7 No School; LS Parent Conferences ......................................
PSAT (8-11); Senior Class Picture  .................................................

Mon Sep 7
Fri Oct 9

Mon Oct 12
Tue Oct 13
Tue Oct 13

NOVEMBER - DECEMBER 2026
Thanksgiving Break    .............................................
End of Second Quarter   ..................................................................
Christmas Break   ...............................................................

Mon Nov 23 – Fri Nov 27
Thu Dec 17

Fri Dec 18 – Fri Jan 1

JANUARY - FEBRUARY 2027
Faculty/Staff In-Service Day   ............................................................
First Day of Second Semester   .............................................................
No School — MLK Day   .......................................................................
Winter Break   ..............................................................

Mon Jan 4
Tue Jan 5

Mon Jan 18
Mon Feb 15 – Fri Feb 19

MARCH 2027
End of Third Quarter   ............................................................................
No School   .................................................................................................
K-5 No School; LS Parent Conference Day 
(Regular day for 6-12)   ..........................................................................
No School — Good Friday   ................................................................

Fri Mar 12
Mon Mar 15

Tue Mar 16
Fri Mar 26

APRIL - MAY 2027
Spring Break  ................................................................. 
Graduation Day (K, 5, 8, 12)   ..........................................................

Mon Apr 12 – Fri Apr 16
Thu May 27

Dates subject to change. 
Please refer to 
hhca.org/calendar 
for the most updated 
information.
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